universal stainless   877.503.4SPG
170
specialty sinks
Corner Sinks
Designed for premium space utilization•
9" backsplash•
16 gauge Stainless Steel•
Standard N Series  Cubic
Model No. (Lbs.) (Kg.) Ft. (In.) (mm.) (In.) (mm.) (In.) (mm.)
CS-3N1014-2D-12 100 45 33 10 x 14* 254 x 356 12 305 41 x 19 1/2 1041 x 495
CS-3N14-2D-12 110 50 35 14 x 14 356 x 356 12 305 43 x 19 1/2 1092 x 495
CS-3N16-2D-16 125 57 49 16 x 16 406 x 406 16 406 53 x 21 1/2 1346 x 546
CS-3N18-2D-18 130 59 60 18 x 18 457 x 457 18 457 59 x 23 1/2 1499 x 597
CS-3N18-2D-24 138 64 72 18 x 18 457 x 457 24 610 65 x 23 1/2 1651 x 597
CS-3N20-2D-18 140 64 72 20 x 20 508 x 508 18 457 63 x 25 1/2 1651 x 648
CS-3N1824-2D-18 140 64 72 18 x 24** 457 x 610 18 457 65 x 29 1/2 1651 x 749
CS-3N1824-2D-24 160 73 90 18 x 24** 457 x 610 24 610 71 x 29 1/2 1803 x 749
CS-3N24-2D-24 180 82 100 24 x 24 610 x 610 24 610 77 x 29 1/2 1956 x 749
Approx. Dimensions
L x W
Approx.
Weight